City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 21-0911 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 11/18/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 11/30/2021 Final action: 11/30/2021

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 3 to City Secretary Contract No. 52535 with Terracon

Consultants, Inc., in the Amount of $105,000.00 for Providing Continued Engineering Professional
Services for the City of Fort Worth Environmental Protection Agency Brownfields Program, Thereby
Revising the Total Contract Amount to $205,000.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0911

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/30/2021 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

